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BULGARIAN SNOWBOARD OPEN NATIONAL

CHAMPIONSHIP
SLALOM

MEN

Start list for run 1

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKOLOVSKI Ilija (MKD)
REFEREE BACO Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF RACE MINCEV Konstantin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE MECHI CHAL 
START 1835 m
FINISH 1675 m
DROP 160 m
HOMOLOGATION 10628/10/12

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

JEKOV Viktor (BUL)
- A - SAVOV Krum (BUL)
- B - TRAYKOVA Gena (BUL)

MILCHEV Vasil (BUL)
- A - MANCHENKO Metodii (BUL)
- B - MINEV Krasy (BUL)

GATES
STARTING TIME 09:30 11:30

LIST n°613

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgINFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 3.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 3.0.09

10.2.2013 г.  /  CHEPELARE (BUL)  /  BFSki BUL7091.2101  /  10.2.2013 г. at 11:41  /  Page 1/2

Order Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Points

1 21 1335884 VANGELOV Georgi 1980 BUL Amersports 16,80 .........................

2 22 9090096 CHAKAROV Yordan 1987 BUL Amersports 6,09 .........................

3 23 9700022 BACO Matej 1992 SVK Sk Zp pegas remata 41,60 .........................

4 24 1094943 KRASHNIAK Mihail 1974 BUL Amersports 17,01 .........................

5 25 1336272 TRIFONOV Vladimir 1980 BUL Amersports 5,54 .........................

6 26 1094966 RANTCHEV Ivan 1990 BUL Ice Angels 52,20 .........................

7 27 1094937 VANGELOV Stanislav 1983 BUL Amersports 6,30 .........................

8 28 9090090 GYOSHARKOV Petar 1996 BUL Boroboard 8,08 .........................

9 29 1094958 MOSKOV Daniel 1989 BUL Boroboard 13,02 .........................

10 30 1094969 YANKOV Radoslav 1990 BUL NSA 109,80 .........................

11 31 9090065 GANICHEV Dimitar 1994 BUL Amersports 5,50 .........................

12 32 9090095 KYORGOGOV Kostadin 1979 BUL Amersports 4,20 .........................

13 33 9090066 KIROV Todor 1994 BUL Amersports 4,12 .........................

14 34 1094957 RALCHEV Todor 1989 BUL Amersports 3,78 .........................

15 35 9090069 TABAKOV Petko 1971 BUL Amersports 2,45 .........................

16 36 9090048 PETROV Dimitar 1993 BUL Amersports 1,62 .........................

17 37 9090083 CHOLAKOV Hristo 1994 BUL Boroboard 1,51 .........................

18 38 9090082 VAZHAROV Vasil 1995 BUL Blade 1,25 .........................

19 39 9090056 MILEV Petar 1979 BUL Tandra 1,05 .........................

20 40 9090086 PETROV Todor 1995 BUL Amersports 0,99 .........................

21 41 9090094 PROICHEV Roslan 1996 BUL Amersports 0,88 .........................

22 42 9090047 STOYANOV Simeon 1993 BUL Amersports 0,61 .........................

23 43 9090079 KOUZOV Viktor 1996 BUL Blade 0,55 .........................

24 44 1524979 OZERDEN Mustafa Mert 1997 TUR 0,00 .........................

25 45 9090103 NAYDENOV Dimitar 1990 BUL Tandra 0,00 .........................

26 46 9090100 STRATKOV Rosen 1994 BUL Tandra 0,00 .........................

27 47 9090105 HRISTOV Todor 1996 BUL Tandra 0,00 .........................

28 48 1653656 TEODORESCU Adrian 1973 ROU CSO Sinaia 0,00 .........................

29 49 9090080 CHARAKLIEV Kamen 1981 BUL Tandra 0,00 .........................

30 50 9090106 ASENOV Teodor 1995 BUL Tandra 0,00 .........................

31 51 1524978 BAYSAL Isa 1997 TUR 0,00 .........................

32 52 1524981 TAS Aslancan 1997 TUR 0,00 .........................
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKOLOVSKI Ilija (MKD)
REFEREE BACO Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF RACE MINCEV Konstantin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE MECHI CHAL 
START 1835 m
FINISH 1675 m
DROP 160 m
HOMOLOGATION 10628/10/12

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

JEKOV Viktor (BUL)
- A - SAVOV Krum (BUL)
- B - TRAYKOVA Gena (BUL)

MILCHEV Vasil (BUL)
- A - MANCHENKO Metodii (BUL)
- B - MINEV Krasy (BUL)

GATES
STARTING TIME 09:30 11:30
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Order Bib. Code Name Year Nation Club Points

33 53 1524980 ARSLAN Ali 1997 TUR 0,00 .........................
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BULGARIAN SNOWBOARD OPEN NATIONAL

CHAMPIONSHIP
SLALOM

MEN

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKOLOVSKI Ilija (MKD)
REFEREE BACO Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF RACE MINCEV Konstantin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE MECHI CHAL 
START 1835 m
FINISH 1675 m
DROP 160 m
HOMOLOGATION 10628/10/12

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

JEKOV Viktor (BUL)
- A - SAVOV Krum (BUL)
- B - TRAYKOVA Gena (BUL)

MILCHEV Vasil (BUL)
- A - MANCHENKO Metodii (BUL)
- B - MINEV Krasy (BUL)

GATES
STARTING TIME 09:30 11:30

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°613 SCALE USED :50

INFOSPORT www.infosport.bgINFOSPORT www.infosport.bgVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 3.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 3.0.09

10.2.2013 г.  /  CHEPELARE (BUL)  /  BFSki BUL7091.2101  /  10.2.2013 г. at 11:40  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

1 26 1094966 RANTCHEV Ivan 1990 BUL 29.88 31.24 1:01.12 50,00

2 30 1094969 YANKOV Radoslav 1990 BUL 30.83 30.97 1:01.80 0.68 40,00

3 24 1094943 KRASHNIAK Mihail 1974 BUL 31.05 34.03 1:05.08 3.96 30,00

4 22 9090096 CHAKAROV Yordan 1987 BUL 33.64 35.78 1:09.42 8.30 25,00

5 31 9090065 GANICHEV Dimitar 1994 BUL 35.75 35.93 1:11.68 10.56 22,50

6 33 9090066 KIROV Todor 1994 BUL 36.87 35.92 1:12.79 11.67 20,00

7 28 9090090 GYOSHARKOV Petar 1996 BUL 34.33 38.91 1:13.24 12.12 18,00

8 29 1094958 MOSKOV Daniel 1989 BUL 38.70 38.40 1:17.10 15.98 16,00

9 44 1524979 OZERDEN Mustafa Mert 1997 TUR 35.40 41.81 1:17.21 16.09 14,50

10 25 1336272 TRIFONOV Vladimir 1980 BUL 32.60 46.07 1:18.67 17.55 13,00

11 52 1524981 TAS Aslancan 1997 TUR 40.50 39.95 1:20.45 19.33 12,00

12 37 9090083 CHOLAKOV Hristo 1994 BUL 42.73 38.35 1:21.08 19.96 11,00

13 41 9090094 PROICHEV Roslan 1996 BUL 43.20 38.04 1:21.24 20.12 10,00

14 51 1524978 BAYSAL Isa 1997 TUR 46.65 37.87 1:24.52 23.40 9,00

15 43 9090079 KOUZOV Viktor 1996 BUL 43.92 43.89 1:27.81 26.69 8,00

16 49 9090080 CHARAKLIEV Kamen 1981 BUL 46.17 43.47 1:29.64 28.52 7,50

17 40 9090086 PETROV Todor 1995 BUL 45.35 46.74 1:32.09 30.97 7,00

18 47 9090105 HRISTOV Todor 1996 BUL 47.82 45.89 1:33.71 32.59 6,50

19 46 9090100 STRATKOV Rosen 1994 BUL 47.00 46.89 1:33.89 32.77 6,00

20 39 9090056 MILEV Petar 1979 BUL 47.57 47.51 1:35.08 33.96 5,50

21 36 9090048 PETROV Dimitar 1993 BUL 46.58 48.63 1:35.21 34.09 5,00

22 53 1524980 ARSLAN Ali 1997 TUR 46.60 49.74 1:36.34 35.22 4,50

23 42 9090047 STOYANOV Simeon 1993 BUL 51.73 50.40 1:42.13 41.01 4,00

24 38 9090082 VAZHAROV Vasil 1995 BUL 52.76 50.43 1:43.19 42.07 3,50

25 45 9090103 NAYDENOV Dimitar 1990 BUL 53.73 50.65 1:44.38 43.26 3,00

26 50 9090106 ASENOV Teodor 1995 BUL 56.31 53.00 1:49.31 48.19 2,50

27 23 9700022 BACO Matej 1992 SVK 31.66 31.66 2,25

28 21 1335884 VANGELOV Georgi 1980 BUL 32.13 32.13

29 35 9090069 TABAKOV Petko 1971 BUL 39.37 39.37

Did Not Start -  (1)

27 1094937 VANGELOV Stanislav 1983 BUL
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE NIKOLOVSKI Ilija (MKD)
REFEREE BACO Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF RACE MINCEV Konstantin (BUL)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE MECHI CHAL 
START 1835 m
FINISH 1675 m
DROP 160 m
HOMOLOGATION 10628/10/12

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

JEKOV Viktor (BUL)
- A - SAVOV Krum (BUL)
- B - TRAYKOVA Gena (BUL)

MILCHEV Vasil (BUL)
- A - MANCHENKO Metodii (BUL)
- B - MINEV Krasy (BUL)

GATES
STARTING TIME 09:30 11:30

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°613 SCALE USED :50
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Nation Time Gap Points

Did Not Finish -  (3)

32 9090095 KYORGOGOV Kostadin 1979 BUL

34 1094957 RALCHEV Todor 1989 BUL

48 1653656 TEODORESCU Adrian 1973 ROU

Did Not Finish -  (3)

21 1335884 VANGELOV Georgi 1980 BUL 32.13

23 9700022 BACO Matej 1992 SVK 31.66

35 9090069 TABAKOV Petko 1971 BUL 39.37

Technical Delegate
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